
EuroCup 2015 - overall result

Annotation: 
* Due to rain out this class did not run. Assigned drivers who attended the event will receive 10 points.

n. a. = not attended
- = Events still outstanding

Places of event: Anholt (GER) (09.05.2015) - Windbergen (GER) (23.05.2015) - Made (NL) (20.06.2015) - Neede (NL) (29.08.2015)

Two Wheel Drive 2,9kg
Anholt* Windbergen Made Neede  total

 10*  15  15  14  54

 10*  17  12  13  52

 10*  n. a.  20  20  50

 10*  n. a.  17  15  42

 10*  n. a.   10  17  37

 10*  n. a.  14  12  36

 10*  n. a.  13  11  34

 10*  20  n. a.  -  30

Sledge Hammer Fabian Holthöfer

Grave Digger Jan Hübers

Killerbee Hermann Meijer

Golden Bullit Reinier Septer

Oli� e Arie Hovestad

Bleu Summit Reinier Septer

Wicked Attraction Tiny van Boxtel

Hangover Joachim Struck-Winkler

Modi� ed 4,5kg
Anholt Windbergen Made Neede  total

 17  17  20  13,5  67,5

 14  15  10  15  54

 13  n. a.  17  20  50

 10  14  11  11  46

 20  n. a.   10  10  40

 11  n. a.  12  17  40

 10  n. a.  15  13,5  38,5

 10  n. a.  10  12  32

 10  20  n. a.  n. a.  30

 15  n. a.  13  n. a.  28

 12  n. a.  14  n. a.  26

 10  13  n. a.  n. a.  23

 n. a.  n. a.  n. a.  n. a.  0

 n. a.  n. a.  n. a.  n. a.  0

Rubber Duck Daniel Ruebsam

Double D Jan Hübers

Twin Fire Anne Jan Visser

Black Shadow Henk Korenromp

Flying Eagle Marien Markus

Supermassive Carlo van Dienst

Rapido Vespa Dylan Klein Braskamp

Hella Lambada Team Kiek Uut

Dirtslinger Joachim Struck-Winkler

Cool Running Gerco Vink

The Rebel Wendy Vink

Double Impact Evolution Chr. Krapp

Tier André Gerritzen

Mission Impossible Daniel Ruebsam

Superstock 3,5kg
Anholt Windbergen Made Neede  total

 20  20  14  14,5  68,5

 15  17  17  14,5  63,5

 17  n. a.  20  20  57

 13  n. a.   15  17  45

 12  14  13  n. a.  39

 14  15  n. a.  n. a.  29

 n. a.  n. a.  n. a.  n. a.  0

New Born Deere Jan Bernd Peters

Incredible Deere André Gerritzen

Wimpy Arie Hovestad

Maximum Risk Marien Markus

Taking Care of Business A. Bonnes

Red or Dead Christoph Krapp

Slowride Bernd Wieschermann

Modi� ed 3,5kg
Anholt Windbergen Made Neede  total

 13  15  17  15  60

 10  17  15  17  59

 20  n. a.  11  20  51

 10  14  13  10  47

 10  12   10  10  42

 14  n. a.  10  14  38

 12  13  n. a.  12  37

 17  20  n. a.  n. a.  37

 11  n. a.  12  13  36

 15  n. a.  20  n. a.  35

 10  n. a.  14  11  35

 n. a.  n. a.   n. a.  n. a.  0

 n. a.  n. a.  n. a.  n. a.  0

Beaker André Gerritzen

Black Shadow Henk Korenromp

Rapido Vespa Dylan Klein Braskamp

Woody Woodpecker Michael Bonnes

Asterix Fabian Holthöfer

Rocket Science Maik Bonnes

Jumpin Jack Flash Tim Steinhagen

Predator Christoph Struck-Winkler

Bleu Diamond Paul Zoerink

The Rebel Wendy Vink

Hella Lambada Team Kiek Uut

Tier André Gerritzen

Mission Impossible Daniel Ruebsam

Modi� ed 5,5kg
Anholt* Windbergen Made Neede  total

 10*  17  14  15  56

 10*  20  10  14  54

 10*  n. a.  15  17  42

 10*  n. a.  17  13  40

 10*  n. a.   20  n. a.  30

 10*  10  10  n. a.  30

 n. a.  n. a.  n. a.  20  20

 n. a.  n. a.  n. a.  n. a.  0

Lambada Henk Korenromp

Double D Jan Hübers

Supermassive Carlo van Dienst

Flying Eagle Marien Markus

Cool Running Gerco Vink

Blue White Sensation H. Korenromp

Northwest Express J. Wieschermann

Destroyer Joachim Struck-Winkler

Superstock 4,5kg
Anholt* Windbergen Made Neede  total

 10*  20  13  15  58

 10*  15  15  13  53

 10*  14  14  14  52

 10*  n. a.   20  20  50

 10*  n. a.  17  17  44

 10*  17  n. a.  n. a.  27

New Born Deere Jan Bernd Peters

Incredible Deere André Gerritzen

Taking Care of Business A. Bonnes

Maximum Risk Marien Markus

Wimpy Arie Hovestad

Red or Dead Christoph Krapp


